The Chartered Institute of
Public Finance & Accountancy

Annual General Meeting of CIPFA Scotland

Wednesday 16 June 2025, 12.30

Agenda
No

1

Item

Apologies

Draft Minute of the last AGM of 12" June 2024
President Annual Report 2024-2025

Treasurer’s Financial Statement for the year
ending 315t December 2024

Proposal for Office Bearers and Committee
Members

Address by new President of CIPFA Scotland
AOCB

Close

CIPFA\

Paper

01.06.25
02.06.25

03.06.25
04.06.25

05.06.25



