

Annual General Meeting of CIPFA Scotland

Wednesday 16th June 2025, 12.30

Agenda

No	Item	Paper
1	Apologies	
2	Draft Minute of the last AGM of 12 th June 2024	01.06.25
3	President Annual Report 2024-2025	02.06.25
4	Treasurer's Financial Statement for the year ending 31 st December 2024	03.06.25
5	Proposal for Office Bearers and Committee Members	04.06.25
6	Address by new President of CIPFA Scotland	05.06.25
7	АОСВ	
8	Close	